1
FIBER OPTIC CABLE HARDWARE
Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C

COMPONENT
LENGTH "L1"
IN. (M)
STRUCTURAL
REINFORCING ROD
LENGTH "L2"
IN. (M)
MIN.
(IN)
MAX.
(IN)
MIN.
(MM)
MAX.
(MM)
OWD355/399C 0.355 0.399 9 10.1 Blue 20,000 34 (0.86) 37 (0.94)
OWD400/449C 0.4 0.449 10.2 11.4 Blue 20,000 36 (0.91) 40.5 (1.03)
OWD450/504C 0.45 0.504 11.5 12.8 Red 25,000 39 (0.99) 45 (1.14)
OWD505/555C 0.505 0.555 12.9 14.1 Orange 25,000 42 (1.07) 47.5 (1.21)
OWD556/610C 0.556 0.61 14.2 15.5 Black 25,000 45 (1.14) 51.5 (1.31)
OWD611/680C 0.611 0.68 15.6 17.2 Green 25,000 49 (1.24) 56 (1.42)
OWD681/755C 0.681 0.755 17.3 19.1 Pink 25,000 64 (1.63) 71.5 (1.82)
OWD756/830C 0.756 0.83 19.2 21.1 Yellow 25,000 68 (1.73) 76 (1.93)
OWD831/925C 0.831 0.925 21.2 23.5 Brown 25,000 73 (1.85) 81.5 (2.06)
OWD926/1030C 0.926 0.1.03 23.6 26.2 Purple 25,000 79 (2.01) 89.5 (2.27)
Ordering Information